w a1 w a1 B w B B B 0> T

w A A B~ B W O

15

11

17
12

16

f] SHEE Sl

Narayana

SREENIDHI
UNIVERSITY

HiYEREIT®S

EAGLE HUNTERS vs MAHI MASTERS
Tee Box - 1/29-Sep-2021 11:21 AM

MAHI MASTERS EAGLE HUNTERS

Venkat
NELETIES V Gautham Kamalakar

Raju (11) 0] Reddy (15) 4 reddy (14) 3 B (21) 10
Gross Net Strokes Gross Net Strokes Result Gross Net Strokes Gross Net Strokes
0 1 1 1
0 0 0 0
0 1 1 1
0 0 0 1
0 0 0 1
0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0
0 0 0 1
0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0
0 1 0 1
0 1 1 1
0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0
0 0 0 1
0 0 0 1
0 0 0 1




